Firefox about:blank

407th Distriet Court

O Cas¢ Summary
Case qu 2012TA105164

BEXAR COUNTY ET AL VS DEANE § Location: 407th District Court
DOBSON ET AL § Filed on: 12/13/2012

1
Case Information

Case Type: DELINQUENT TAXES
Case Status: 07/26/2013 Disposed
Statistical Closures
07/18/2013 CASE CLOSED DEFAULTJ UDGMENT (OCA)

Assignment Information
!

Current Case Assignment

Case Number 2012TA105164
O Court 407th District Court

Date Assigned 12/13/2012

EH
Party Information
{

Lead Attorneys

Plaintiffl BEXAR COUNTY SAMPSON, LLP, LINEBARGER
GOGGAN BLAIR &
Retained

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO SAMPSON, LLP, LINEBARGER
GOGGAN BILAIR &
Retained

SOUTH SAN ANTONIO INDEHENDENT SAMPSON, LLP, LINEBARGER
SCHOOL DISTRICT GOGGAN BLAIR &
Retained

Defendant ACCION TEXAS INC DBA ACGIION
o TEXASLOUISIANA INC
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BUSINESS LOAN CENTER LL!F
Retained

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN')" LOAN
FUND

DED ENTERPRISES LP
DED ENTERPRISES, LP
DOBSON, DEAN E

DOBSON, DEAN E
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SPLCTOR, HOWARD MARC

Digppositions
!

07/18/2013

JUDGMENT (Judicial Officer: MIERY, MICHAELE.)
Comment (VOLUME:4084 PAGE::FA,so PAGE COUNT:4)

Events and Orders of the Court

12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/13/2012

12/15/2012

12/13/2012

12/13/2012
12/13/2012

12/13/2012

12/13/2012

12/13/2012

New Cases Filed {OCA)
PLAINTIFF'S ORIG PET
CIVIL CASE INFORMATION SHEET

CITATION/TAX TAPE
SERVED AT 11745 IHioW, SATX

CITATION/TAX TAPE

SERVED AT 11745 IH10W, SAYX 78240
CITATION/TAX TAPE
CITATION/TAX TAPE

Citation/Tax Tape

DOBSON, DEANE

Served: 01/29/2013

SERVED AT 11745 IH10W, SATX
Citation/Tax Tape

DED ENTERPRISES LP

Served: 01/29/2013

SERVED AT 11745 IH10W, SATX 78240
Citation/Tax Tape

BUSINESS LOAN CENTER LLC
Served: 01/07/2013
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12/13/2012

04/25/2013

o5/08/2013
06/21/2013
07/03/2013

07/18/2013

07/18/2013

Citation/Tax Tape
ACCION TEXAS INC DBA ACCION TEXASLOUISIANA INC
Served: 12/27/2012

CERTIFICATE OF COURT COSTS’

Non-Jury (2:00 PM) |
CERTIFICATE OF COURT COST{‘!
Non-Jury (2:00 PM)

JUDGMENT  (Judicial Officer: MERY, MICHAEL E.)
VOLUME : 4084 PAGE : 2430

CERTIFICATE OF ADDRESS
DEAN E DOBSON DED ENTERPRISES LP A |FI ON TEXAS INC DBA ACCION TEXAS-LOUISIANA INC

07/18/2013
07/18/2013
07/18/2013

07/18/2013

07/18/2013

07/22/2018

07/29/2013

07/29/2013

07/29/2013

07/29/2013

07/29/2013

07/29/2013

CASE CLOSED DEFAULT JU DGQ{IENT
CERTIFICATE OF COURT COSTS}

COrY OF
CERTTFIED MAIL RECEIPT

STATEMENT

OF TAXES DUE
STATEMENT

OF TAXES DUE

AFFIDAVIT OF
NONMILITARY STATUS

NOTICE OF ORDER RULE 3006A
DKJs8a0D - CREATED

NOTICE OF DEFAULT JUDGM E‘i{\?’[‘
DKJ5801D - CREATED

NOTICE OF DEFAULT JUDGMENT
DKJ5801D - CREATED

NOTICE OF DEFAULT JUDGM E‘,}\‘T
DKJ5801D - CREATED

Notice of Order Rule 306a

SPECTOR, HOWARD MARC

Unserved '

DKJ5800D - CREATED PRINT NIELD 2: 07/18/z2013MIM J
Notice of Defanlt Judgment

ACCION TEXAS INC DBA ACCION TEXASLOUISIANA INC
Unserved

DKJ5801D - CREATED
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07/2g/2013 Notice of Default Judgment
DOBSON, DEAN E
Returned Unserved

O 08/06/2013
DKJ5801D - CREATED
07/29/2013 Notice of Default Judgment
DED ENTERPRISES, LP
Returned Unserved

08/06/2013
DKJ5801D - CREATED

11/12/2013 CHECK POSTING DATA RUN FRPM HGB&W

11/21/2013
RELEASE OF JUDGMENT
BEXAR COUNTY, CITY OF SAN ANTONIO AND SOUTH SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL
DISTRICT

4 of 4 2/27/2024, 9:02 AM




